DODGE SADDLE CLUB RODEO
ROUGHRIDER RODEO

July 18-19

Performances: July 18, 6:00 PM MDT and Sunday, July 19, 1:00 PM MDT
Slack: Saturday, July 18, 10:00 AM MDT
Central Entry Phone Time: Monday, July 13, 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM CDT or
Email Entries: Friday, July 10, 8:00 AM - Monday, July 13, 7:00 PM
Callbacks/Drawouts: Tuesday, July 14, 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Central Entry Phone Number: (701)748-2377 or Email: scahoon@westriv.com

Bareback

Saddle Bronc

Bull Riding

Tie Down Roping
Steer Wrestling
Team Roping
Ladies Barrel Race
Ladies Goat Tying
Ladies Breakaway
Jr. Breakaway

Jr. Bareback

Jr. Saddle Bronc
Jr. Bull Riding

Jr. Tie Down Roping
Jr. Steer Wrestling
Jr. Barrel Race

Jr. Goat Tying
Novice Barrel Race
Mixed Team Roping
Senior Breakaway
Novice Steer Riding

Rough Stock Contra

Purse
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

ctor: CN Stars

Timed Event Contractor: Hystad Roping Cattle
Announcer: Ron Urlacher
Committee Representative: Shane Anderson and Cauy Gunderson

Entry Fees & Stock Charge
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$150.00 per team
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00

$50.00 per team
$40.00
$30.00



