## DODGE SADDLE CLUB RODEO ROUGHRIDER RODEO

July 18-19

Performances: July 18, 6:00 PM MDT and Sunday, July 19, 1:00 PM MDT

Slack: Saturday, July 18, 10:00 AM MDT

Central Entry Phone Time: Monday, July 13, 4:00 PM - 7:00 PM CDT or Email Entries: Friday, July 10, 8:00 AM - Monday, July 13, 7:00 PM Callbacks/Drawouts: Tuesday, July 14, 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Central Entry Phone Number: (701)748-2377 or Email: scahoon@westriv.com

	Purse	Entry Fees & Stock Charge
Bareback	\$300.00	\$50.00
Saddle Bronc	\$300.00	\$50.00
Bull Riding	\$300.00	\$50.00
Tie Down Roping	\$250.00	\$50.00
Steer Wrestling	\$250.00	\$50.00
Team Roping	\$250.00	\$150.00 per team
Ladies Barrel Race	\$250.00	\$50.00
Ladies Goat Tying	\$100.00	\$50.00
Ladies Breakaway	\$250.00	\$50.00
Jr. Breakaway	\$100.00	\$35.00
Jr. Bareback	\$100.00	\$35.00
Jr. Saddle Bronc	\$100.00	\$35.00
Jr. Bull Riding	\$100.00	\$35.00
Jr. Tie Down Roping		\$35.00
Jr. Steer Wrestling		\$35.00
Jr. Barrel Race		\$35.00
Jr. Goat Tying		\$35.00
Novice Barrel Race		\$30.00
Mixed Team Roping		\$50.00 per team
Senior Breakaway		\$40.00
Novice Steer Riding		\$30.00

Rough Stock Contractor: CN Stars

Timed Event Contractor: Hystad Roping Cattle

Announcer: Ron Urlacher

Committee Representative: Shane Anderson and Cauy Gunderson